
Landesmeisterschaft 2006 LV Hessen
Altenhaßlau

13.05.2006
D.2 Standardgewehr 1

1
2
3
4
5

SLG Butzbach 1
SLG Linsengericht
SLG Diana Jügesheim
SLG Butzbach 2
SLG Oberlahn

Janke, Bernd
Stock, Paul
Häusler, Jörg-Uwe
Schmidt, Rudolf
Schmid, Volker

Boerzel, Roland
Eichhorn, Wolfgang
Zell, Karlheinz
Heldtke, Hans-Dieter
Brühl, Rüdiger

Tröller, Dieter
Heyer, Bernhard
Zinke, Heiko
Düfert, Diethelm
Böckling, Horst

Arabin, Siegfried
Koch, Jürgen
Gruner, Detlef
Biebel, Herbert

863
854
831
830
817

Mannschaftswertung


