

## Landesmeisterschaft 2006 LV Hessen

Altenhaßlau 13.05.2006

## D.2 Standardgewehr 1

## Mannschaftswertung



Platz	SLG	Mannschaftsmitglieder				Gesamt
1	SLG Butzbach 1	Janke, Bernd	Boerzel, Roland	Tröller, Dieter	Arabin, Siegfried	863
2	SLG Linsengericht	Stock, Paul	Eichhorn, Wolfga	Heyer, Bernhard	Koch, Jürgen	854
3	SLG Diana Jügesheim	Häusler, Jörg-Uw	Zell, Karlheinz	Zinke, Heiko	Gruner, Detlef	831
4	SLG Butzbach 2	Schmidt, Rudolf	Heldtke, Hans-Di	Düfert, Diethelm	Biebel, Herbert	830
5	SLG Oberlahn	Schmid, Volker	Brühl, Rüdiger	Böckling, Horst		817